
LAST NAME FIRST NAME CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL RATING

Antony Devin (403)870-4791 4

Antony Laura 4

Applebee Kelly (403)860-6630 kellypatience@icloud.com 2

Aycock Burl (403) 606-2600 3

Beames Annabelle (403) 540-6940 sal@river-café.com 1

Bird Fran (403) 625-0880 ronwbird@gmail.com 2

Bird Ronald (403) 625-0880 ronwbird@gmail.com 3

Blyth Meagan (403) 874-6387 3

Boyle Willow (403) 919-1724 Spruce36@hotmail.com. 1

Bumphrey Sarah 1

Cable Austin 1

Chretien Samantha (403) 625-0817 samanthachretien@yahoo.ca 3

Cleghorn Dana (403) 601-3466 danacleghorn@gmail.com 2

Cleghorn Delayney (403)601-4258 delayney.cleghorn@outlook.com 1

Cockx Mason (403) 901-5291 mrcockx@remax.net. 2

Cressman Larry (403) 512-7722 cressmanll@hotmail.com 4

Daniels Cathy (403) 635-1170 cdaniels@telusplanet.net. 4

Daniels Colby 1

Daniels Kim (403) 308-7191 1daniels@telus.net. 3

Daniels Paisley 1

Daniels Tyler (403) 634-4024 1daniels@telus.net. 4

Dary Wayne (403) 808-9973 wdary@okotoksford.com. 1

Dickey Krista (403)575-3689 1

Dingreville Kyle (403) 875-4271 Kyledinger@hotmail.ca 4

Dunn Greg 	(403) 617-4734 3

Dunn Trina (403) 652-8942 2

Farkes Holly (403) 710-9568 3

Frampton Sandra (403)715-8180 2

Fritz Rob (403) 308-8117 robfritz@telus.net 3

Gallais Terry (403) 382-1827 2

Gray Sherry-Linne (403) 813-7880 1

Green Marci (403) 540-4992 3

Harrison Laurel (403)993-5965 2

Havin Mandy 1

Howell Sal (403) 540-6940 sal@river-café.com 3

Hunter Chase 2

Hunter Clay 2

Hunter Shaylene (403) 860-3268 shayleneh@outlook.com. 4

Jones Joel 1

Kearney Kayley (403) 404-7997 kkear490@mtroyal.ca 1

Mape Steve (403) 837-5457 smape@me.com 1

Marsh Gordon (403)-308-4200 gordmarsh@gmail.com. 3

Marshall Sharon (403) 625-1070 1

Mathison Anna 1
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Mathison Megan 2

Mathison Ronald (403)294-0101 3

McHugh Maureen (403)826-3342 devilshollow@hotmail.com 2

O'Brien Jesse (403) 200-9735 4

O'Reilly Donna (403) 620-3473 donnaoreilly@live.ca 4

O'Rourke Bailee 1

O'Rourke Rene (403) 614-8213 jayceespangler@gmail.com 4

Paterson Bruce (403) 894-3600 grbpaterson@gmail.com 2

Paterson Hunter (825) 594-3540 patersonboys1@gmail.com 2

Peters Denise (403) 625-2461 mtkfarms@telus.net 2

Pomfrey Jadyn 1

Robson Kurt 4

Rook Lee-Anne (403) 862-0628 lee1228@telus.net 2

Ruby Brooklyn 2

Ruby Dave (403) 860-9680 4

Ruby Tanner (587) 583-7829 4

Santangelo Crissy (403) 816-4602 4

Spangler Jaycee (403) 993-8180 jayceespangler@gmail.com 4

Stewart Bruce (403) 609-1200 2

Sokolik Donna (403) 813-0484 1

Sokolik Greg (403) 888-4734 2

Thompson Anne (403) 519-3610 annie.lhr@gmail.com 2

Thompson Chris (403) 651-6386 4

Thompson Erin erintho@yahoo.com. 3

van der Poel Philip (780)863-6238 pvpoel@gmail.com 4

van Laere Sabine (403)630-7362 sabinevdpvanlaere@gmail.com 3


